KB库博分隔件五金正稿2022-07（21x28.5）.indd   1,3 2022/8/25   21:16:05
KB库博分隔件五金正稿2022-07（21x28.5）.indd   4-5 2022/8/25   21:16:05
库博智能化工业园
Unihopper Intelligent industrial park
库博研发大楼
Unihopper R & D Building
002001
KB库博分隔件五金正稿2022-07（21x28.5）.indd   1-2 2022/8/25   21:16:12

DA3201C1.0655.( A )
DA3201C1.0656.( A )
抽屉宽度 标称长度 订货号
800mm~1200mm 450mm
800mm~1200mm 500mm
DA3201C1.1205.( A )
DA3201C1.1206.( A )
抽屉宽度 标称长度 订货号
木纹色摩卡色
DIVIDER STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER
016015
KB库博分隔件五金正稿2022-07（21x28.5）.indd   15-16 2022/8/25   21:16:54
SLANKA
DIVIDER STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER
分区设计，灵活实用。方便您按照自己的需求和
喜好放置，轻松保持厨房抽屉整洁有序。
Flexible collocation
of glass and aluminium create
a unique cabinet for you.
018017
KB库博分隔件五金正稿2022-07（21x28.5）.indd   17-18 2022/8/25   21:17:00
DIVIDER STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER
SLANKA DIVIDER SYSTEM
020019
KB库博分隔件五金正稿2022-07（21x28.5）.indd   19-20 2022/8/25   21:17:10
600mm 斯林兰卡分隔件900mm 斯林兰卡分隔件
APPLY DRAWER / 适用抽屉
选用优质铝合金和钢化玻璃
抽屉内部空间分配科学合理
抽屉功能更加完善
造型时尚，美观，极具美感
规格齐全，自由搭配
颜色：磨砂摩卡色
适用于 LED魔力抽、魔力抽、魅力抽、
酷力抽（不适用于 80高）
LED魔力抽 魔力抽 魅力抽 酷力抽
Aluminium alloy and tempered glass
Reasonable distribution of Inner  space
Fashionable and beautiful design
Color: Texture Mocca
Suitable for glass magic box,
magic box, regic box,
cobox( H80mm is not including)
FEATURES / 产品特点
SLANKA 斯林兰卡分隔件
磨砂摩卡色
备注 : 颜色 : 磨砂摩卡色 (TCA) Note : Color: Frosted mocha (TCA)
400mm 450mm
CABINET WIDTHS    柜体宽 CABINET WIDTHS    柜体宽
450mm DA3105E.0405.TCA DA3105B.0405.TCA
DA3105E.0406.TCA DA3105B.0406.TCA500mm
标称长度 订货号 (适用 LED魔力抽，魔力抽，魅力抽 ) 订货号 (适用酷力抽 )
450mm DA3105E.0455.TCA DA3105B.0455.TCA
DA3105E.0456.TCA DA3105B.0456.TCA500mm
标称长度 订货号 (适用 LED魔力抽，魔力抽，魅力抽 ) 订货号 (适用酷力抽 )
500mm 600mm
CABINET WIDTHS    柜体宽 CABINET WIDTHS    柜体宽
450mm DA3105E.0505.TCA DA3105B.0505.TCA
DA3105E.0506.TCA DA3105B.0506.TCA500mm
标称长度 订货号 (适用 LED魔力抽，魔力抽，魅力抽 ) 订货号 (适用酷力抽 )
450mm DA3105E.0605.TCA DA3105B.0605.TCA
DA3105E.0606.TCA DA3105B.0606.TCA500mm
标称长度 订货号 (适用 LED魔力抽，魔力抽，魅力抽 ) 订货号 (适用酷力抽 )
800mm 900mm
CABINET WIDTHS    柜体宽 CABINET WIDTHS    柜体宽
450mm DA3105E.0805.TCA DA3105B.0805.TCA
DA3105E.0806.TCA DA3105B.0806.TCA500mm
标称长度 订货号 (适用 LED魔力抽，魔力抽，魅力抽 ) 订货号 (适用酷力抽 )
450mm DA3105E.0905.TCA DA3105B.0905.TCA
DA3105E.0906.TCA DA3105B.0906.TCA500mm
标称长度 订货号 (适用 LED魔力抽，魔力抽，魅力抽 ) 订货号 (适用酷力抽 )
1000mm 1200mm
CABINET WIDTHS    柜体宽 CABINET WIDTHS    柜体宽
450mm DA3105E.1005.TCA DA3105B.1005.TCA
DA3105E.1006.TCA DA3105B.1006.TCA500mm
标称长度 订货号 (适用 LED魔力抽，魔力抽，魅力抽 ) 订货号 (适用酷力抽 )
450mm DA3105E.1205.TCA DA3105B.1205.TCA
DA3105E.1206.TCA DA3105B.1206.TCA500mm
标称长度 订货号 (适用 LED魔力抽，魔力抽，魅力抽 ) 订货号 (适用酷力抽 )
DIVIDER STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER
022021
KB库博分隔件五金正稿2022-07（21x28.5）.indd   21-22 2022/8/25   21:17:28
AFTER YEARS OF DEVELOPMENT, UNIHOPPER HAS SOLE
AGENTS IN DOZENS OF COUNTRIES AND REGIONS
AROUND THE WORLD, SUCH AS NETHERLANDS, CANADA,
RUSSIA, SLOVENIA, ARGENTINA, KOREA, IRAN, SPAIN,
PORTUGAL, IRELAND, SAUDI ARABIA, COLOMBIA, SOUTH
AFRICA, INDIA, SOUTHEAST
AFTER YEARS OF DEVELOPMENT, UNIHOPPER HAS SOLE
AGENTS IN DOZENS OF COUNTRIES AND REGIONS
AROUND THE WORLD, SUCH AS NETHERLANDS, CANADA,
RUSSIA, SLOVENIA, ARGENTINA, KOREA, IRAN, SPAIN,
PORTUGAL, IRELAND, SAUDI ARABIA, COLOMBIA, SOUTH
AFRICA, INDIA, SOUTHEAST ASIA
DIVIDER STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER
Classical aluminium divider
bring you a tidy drawer
厨房收纳分隔件把杂乱无序变成美丽和谐的乐章。不同的产品
组合提供了各种各样的解决方案，让所有物品各归其位。
ALUMINIUM
024023
KB库博分隔件五金正稿2022-07（21x28.5）.indd   23-24 2022/8/25   21:17:36
600mm 铝合金内分隔系统900mm 铝合金内分隔系统
APPLY DRAWER / 适用抽屉
选用优质铝合金材料，经久耐用
抽屉内部空间分配科学合理
抽屉功能更加完善
造型时尚，美观，极具现代感
规格齐全，自由搭配
颜色：碳灰色 / 白色
适用于 LED魔力抽、魔力抽、魅力抽
LED魔力抽 魔力抽 魅力抽
High quality aluminium material
Scientifically and reasonably dividing the internal space
Perfect function of drawer
Fashionable,beautiful and modern
Full range of size for freely assembling
Suitable for LED Magic box,
Glass Magic box,Magic box,Regic box
FEATURES / 产品特点
ALUMINIUM DIVIDER SYSTEM 铝合金内分隔系统
白色碳灰色
备注 :(A): 颜色 :白色 (MW)/ 碳灰色 (DG) Note :(A): Color: Matt white (MW) / Dark grey(DG)
400mm 450mm
CABINET WIDTHS    柜体宽 CABINET WIDTHS    柜体宽
450mm DA3104E.0405.( A ) 424x323
DA3104E.0406.( A ) 474x323500mm
标称长度 订货号 规格
450mm DA3104E.0455.( A ) 424x373
DA3104E.0456.( A ) 474x373500mm
标称长度 订货号 规格
500mm 600mm
CABINET WIDTHS    柜体宽 CABINET WIDTHS    柜体宽
800mm 900mm
CABINET WIDTHS    柜体宽 CABINET WIDTHS    柜体宽
1000mm 1200mm
CABINET WIDTHS    柜体宽 CABINET WIDTHS    柜体宽
450mm DA3104E.0505.( A ) 424x423
DA3104E.0506.( A ) 474x423500mm
标称长度 订货号 规格
450mm DA3104E.0805.( A ) 424x723
DA3104E.0806.( A ) 474x723500mm
标称长度 订货号 规格
450mm DA3104E.1005.( A ) 424x923
DA3104E.1006.( A ) 474x923500mm
标称长度 订货号 规格
450mm DA3104E.0605.( A ) 424x523
DA3104E.0606.( A ) 474x523500mm
标称长度 订货号 规格
450mm DA3104E.0905.( A ) 424x823
DA3104E.0906.( A ) 474x823500mm
标称长度 订货号 规格
450mm DA3104E.1205.( A ) 424x1123
DA3104E.1206.( A ) 474x1123500mm
标称长度 订货号 规格
DIVIDER STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER
026025
KB库博分隔件五金正稿2022-07（21x28.5）.indd   25-26 2022/8/25   21:17:50
Even a simple divider can provide you the nice
experience for organization.
DIVIDER STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER
简洁大方 , 方寸之间均物尽其用，彰显空间大师的独特魅力。采用优质铝
材，质感细腻，保证消费者的美好使用体验。
028027
KB库博分隔件五金正稿2022-07（21x28.5）.indd   27-28 2022/8/25   21:17:59
DIVIDER STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER
多种选择配置方案，可以根据使用的喜好来自由组合收纳。分隔件灵活取出设计，
方便清洗，让收纳更便捷更实用。
DIFFERENT
OPTION FOR DRAWER SIDE.
DETAILS SATISFY YOU
ALUMINIUM
030029
KB库博分隔件五金正稿2022-07（21x28.5）.indd   29-30 2022/8/25   21:18:05
600mm 铝合金内分隔系统900mm 铝合金内分隔系统
APPLY DRAWER / 适用抽屉
选用优质铝合金材料，经久耐用
抽屉内部空间分配科学合理
抽屉功能更加完善
造型时尚，美观，极具现代感
规格齐全，自由搭配
颜色：银灰色 / 白色
适用于易力抽
易力抽
High quality aluminium material
Scientifically and reasonably dividing
the internal space
Perfect function of drawer
Fashionable,beautiful and modern
Full range of size for freely assembling
Suitable for Pobox,Drawerbox
FEATURES / 产品特点
ALUMINIUM DIVIDER SYSTEM 铝合金内分隔系统
白色银灰色
备注 :(A): 颜色 : 白色 (WT)/ 银灰色 (GR) Note :(A): Color: White (WT) / Grey(GR)
400mm 450mm
CABINET WIDTHS    柜体宽 CABINET WIDTHS    柜体宽
450mm DA3104C.0405.( A ) 423x268
DA3104C.0406.( A ) 473x268500mm
标称长度 订货号 规格
450mm DA3104C.0455.( A ) 423x318
DA3104C.0456.( A ) 473x318500mm
标称长度 订货号 规格
500mm 600mm
CABINET WIDTHS    柜体宽 CABINET WIDTHS    柜体宽
800mm 900mm
CABINET WIDTHS    柜体宽 CABINET WIDTHS    柜体宽
1000mm 1200mm
CABINET WIDTHS    柜体宽 CABINET WIDTHS    柜体宽
450mm DA3104C.0505.( A ) 423x368
DA3104C.0506.( A ) 473x368500mm
标称长度 订货号 规格
450mm DA3104C.0805.( A ) 423x668
DA3104C.0806.( A ) 473x668500mm
标称长度 订货号 规格
450mm DA3104C.1005.( A ) 423x868
DA3104C.1006.( A ) 473x868500mm
标称长度 订货号 规格
450mm DA3104C.0605.( A ) 423x468
DA3104C.0606.( A ) 473x468500mm
标称长度 订货号 规格
450mm DA3104C.0905.( A ) 423x768
DA3104C.0906.( A ) 473x768500mm
标称长度 订货号 规格
450mm DA3104C.1205.( A ) 423x1068
DA3104C.1206.( A ) 473x1068500mm
标称长度 订货号 规格
DIVIDER STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER
032031
KB库博分隔件五金正稿2022-07（21x28.5）.indd   31-32 2022/8/25   21:18:17
DIVIDER STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER
034033
KB库博分隔件五金正稿2022-07（21x28.5）.indd   33-34 2022/8/25   21:18:21
DIVIDER STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER
简约的设计是作为收纳设计的重点，在确保产品收纳功能的同时，设计师结合中
国厨房的特点融入了众多简约而适用的设计，让收纳和使用相得益彰。
A separate divider also a very good
option for your own drawer.STEEL
036035
KB库博分隔件五金正稿2022-07（21x28.5）.indd   35-36 2022/8/25   21:18:29
APPLY DRAWER / 适用抽屉（H80/H120） APPLY DRAWER / 适用抽屉（H120/H170）
选用高强度钢板，经久耐用
分隔卡级式可调，抽屉内部空间分配科学合理
抽屉功能更加完善
造型时尚、美观，极具现代感
50mm,100mm两种高度，自由搭配
颜色：碳灰色 / 白色
适用于 LED魔力抽、魔力抽、
魅力抽、酷力抽
Inner adjustable divider, flexible for your tableware
Perfect function of drawer
Fashionable,beautiful and modern
Freely assembling with two
heights:50mm & 100mm
Suitable for LED Magic box,
Glass Magic box,Magic box,Regic box,Cobox
FEATURES / 产品特点
STEEL DIVIDER SYSTEM 铁内分隔系统
白色碳灰色
H50mm
H50mm
H100mm
H100mm
STEEL DIVIDER SYSTEM 铁内分隔
Steel divider system(suitable for H=80/120mm drawer)
铁内分隔安装示意图（适用于H80/H120mm抽屉）
Steel divider system(suitable for H=120/170mm drawer)
铁内分隔安装示意图（适用于H120/H170mm抽屉）
STEEL DIVIDER SYSTEM 铁内分隔
270mm
300mm

DA3402E1.( A )/DA3402E2.( A )
DA3402E1.( A )/DA3402E2.( A )
导轨标称长度 内分隔规格 订货号
LED魔力抽 魔力抽 魅力抽 酷力抽
铁内分隔系统（APPLY DRAWER / 适用抽屉H80/H120）铁内分隔系统 铁内分隔系统（APPLY DRAWER / 适用抽屉H120/H170）
LED魔力抽 魔力抽 魅力抽 酷力抽
备注 :(A): 颜色 : 白色 (MW)/ 碳灰色 (DG) Note :(A): Matt white (MW) / Dark grey(DG)
DIVIDER STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER
038037
KB库博分隔件五金正稿2022-07（21x28.5）.indd   37-38 2022/8/25   21:19:00
DIVIDER STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER
For high panel drawer
side, a divider bar is very
necessary to keep the
bottles in it place.
SQUARE BAR
崇尚高品质极简收纳，让生活更加舒心愉悦。方管内分隔
系统在设计与美学中找到了更惬意的融合。
040039
KB库博分隔件五金正稿2022-07（21x28.5）.indd   39-40 2022/8/25   21:19:05
DIVIDER STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER
Short and tall crosspieces for tall and short bottles,
making your drawers lively.
042041
KB库博分隔件五金正稿2022-07（21x28.5）.indd   41-42 2022/8/25   21:19:14
方管挡板分隔方管卡臂分隔
SQUARE BAR DIVIDER SYSTEM 方管内分隔系统
APPLY DRAWER / 适用抽屉
选用优质钢板，环保塑料，经久耐用
间距任意调节，抽屉内部空间分配科学合理
抽屉功能更加完善
造型时尚、美观，极具现代感
分隔臂，分隔挡板两种选择
颜色：碳灰色 / 白色
适用于魔力抽、魅力抽
High quality steel material,eco-friendly
plastic material
Space adjustment ,scientifically and
reasonably dividing the internal space
Perfect function of drawer
Fashionable,beautiful and modern
Suitable for Magic box,Regic box
FEATURES / 产品特点
白色碳灰色
魔力抽 / 魅力抽 魔力抽 / 魅力抽
LONG SQUARE BAR DIVIDER SQUARE TUBE CONNECTION SHORT CROSSPIECE TALL CROSSPIECE
方管连接杆
方管卡臂分隔安装示意图（适用于带加高杆和标准骑马抽外邦）
方管挡板分隔安装示意图（适用于带加高杆和标准骑马抽外邦）
方管连接卡 分隔臂 分隔挡板
400mm
450mm
500mm
600mm
900mm
1000mm
1200mm
DA3101E1.040.( A )
DA3101E1.045.( A )
DA3101E1.050.( A )
DA3101E1.060.( A )
DA3101E1.090.( A )
DA3101E1.100.( A )
DA3101E1.120.( A )
DA3101E3.( A )
柜体宽度 订货号 方管连接卡臂
DA3101E2.( A )
分隔臂
DA3101E4.( A )
分隔挡板
备注 :(A): 颜色 :白色 (MW)/ 碳灰色 (DG) Note :(A): Matt white (MW) / Dark grey(DG)
DIVIDER STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER
044043